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2018-19 School Year Calendar

Professional Development Days
All instructional personnel report.
Students DO NOT attend.
School Opening Preparation Days
All school-based employees attend to 
prepare for the opening of school.
District Convocation, school staff meetings, 
full teacher workday.
Days of Student Attendance
Parents in Touch Day
Holidays
Holiday pay distributed according to 
employee group contract.
Records and Close-out
Flex Days
As needed to make up days of school 
closure.
Break
Summer School
Summer Break
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Friday, August 3 District 
Convocation

Monday, January  7 First Day

Monday, August 6 First Day Tuesday, January 22 Professional 
Development

Tuesday, September 4 Professional 
Development

Mon, Mar 25- Fri, Mar 29 Spring Break 
(Flex days)

Wednesday, September 26 Parents In Touch 
Day

Mon, Apr 1 - Fri, Apr 5 Spring Break 
(guaranteed)

Mon, Oct 8 - Fri, Oct 19 Fall Break Thursday, June13 Last Student Day

Monday, October 22 Professional 
Development

Friday, June14 Yearly Close  

Wed, Nov 21 - Fri, Nov 23 Thanksgiving 
Break

Mon, June 17 - Fri, July 5 Summer School 
Session

Tuesday, November 6 Election Day 
(Holiday) 

Mon, June 17 - Fri, July 5 Summer School 
Session

Thursday, December 20 Last Day of 1st 
Semester

Friday, December 21 Semester Close 
(Flex day)

First Semester Second Semester

Semester 1 81
Semester 2 99

Total 180

PD days 4
Workdays 4
Student days 81
Semester 1 89
PD days 1
Workdays 1
Student days 99
Semester 2 101
Total 190

Summary of Days
Students

Staff


